
Registration Form

REGISTRATION FEES REGISTRATION FEES 

RReceipt No:-eceipt No:- DaDate:-te:-

Personal Details
*Name____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
(Please write the name as it appears in MMC/MCI Reg Certificate)

*Institute__________________________________________________________________   *Designation__________________________________________________ 

*MMC/MCI No.______________________________________________________________ *ASI No.______________________________________________________

*E-mail ID___________________________________________________________________*Mobile No.___________________________________________________

*Address_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

*City________________________*State_________________________*Pincode__________________________*Country______________________________

Non ASI Member
PG student
Accompanying Person 

Food Choice

Veg. Food Non-veg. Food

Category 

ASI Member
Upto 15 Aug 2023 16 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023 1 Nov 2023 to 31 Jan 2024 1 Feb to Spot

11500 12500 13500 15500

12500 13500 14500 16500

8500 8500 8500 9500

8000 8500 9000 10000

1) Conference registration fees 

2) Lunch on 8, 9, 10,11 February 2024  *Breakfast on 8, 9, 10, 11 February 2024

*Dinner on 8, 9, 10 February 2024

3) Kit for Delegate & PG Student 

4) Entry in trade exhibition area

5) The above tarif includes 18% GST and 

is subject to change as per government guidelines

1) No Kit for Accompanying Person

2) No Kit guarantee for spot registration 

3) All PG student must attach a letter / certificate by the HOD 

4) Those registering under ASI member category should provide ASI 

membership Number

5) MD/ Diploma postgraduates should obtain Bonafide Certificate from Head

 of Department

6) Children older than 5 years shall be considered as Adults

7) 10th Feb 2024 banquet coupons are not included in Registration fees For

 PG student

Name(s) of  Accompanying Person(s)

                                    Name                                                              

1

2

3

Learn Share ExcelLearn Share Excel
8,9,10,11 February 2024

Venue:- The Democracy Hotels, Resorts & Convention Centres, Nashik

Registration related queries: masicon2024nashik@gmail.com

PAYMENT METHODPAYMENT METHOD

Bank Details for NEFT/ RTGS payment.

Delegate who wish to pay by Cheque (At Par) / DD may draw the same in favour of   MASICON2024 NSS
payable at Nashik and Send it along with duly filed registration form and send to conference secretarial
address.

A/c Name

A/c No. 50200076097831

MASICON2024 NSS

HDFC0000878

HDFC BANK LTD . 

IFSC Code

Bank Name

IMPORTANT NOTEIMPORTANT NOTEREGISTRATION FEES INCLUDES  REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDES  



RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE INCLUDESRESIDENTIAL PACKAGE INCLUDES IMPORTANT NOTEIMPORTANT NOTE

1) Conference registration fees 

2) Breakfast on 8, 9, 10,11th February 2024

3) Lunch on 8, 9, 10,11 th February 2024

4) Dinner on 8, 9, 10 th February 2024

5) Kit for Delegate & PG Student

6) Entry in trade exhibition area 

7) The above Charges Including of  18% GST and 

is subject to change as per government guidelines

  

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 3 NIGHTS (PREMIUM)RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 3 NIGHTS (PREMIUM)

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 3 NIGHTS (DELUXE)RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 3 NIGHTS (DELUXE)

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 4 NIGHTS  (DELUXE)RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 4 NIGHTS  (DELUXE)

1) NO Pickup and drop  is provided  

2) Early check-in & late checkout subject to availability 

3) Residential package after 10th January 2024 will be 

subject to availability. 

4) Please carry government recognized photo id for

 hotel check in.

5) Check In :- 2pm  & Check out :- 10 am on Selected Date

Secretarial Correspondence

Nashik Surgical Society

1floor, IMA, Shalimar, Nashik

Dr. Mahesh Malu
Organising Secretary

MASICON2024 - NASHIK

CORPCON  EVENTS, 
UNIT  OF  BODHANKAR  EVENTS  LLP ,  

SAKSHI 20, SREENAGAR HSG SOCIETY , BEHIND

SAURABH GAS, SUT GIRNI MARG, GARKHEDA,   

 +919423781867 , +919422209890
      

 Ph+91 9130090434, +91 9130090435

Email - bodhankar.events@gmail.com
website - www.bodhankarevents.com

MUMBAI, PUNE,  NASHIK 

AURANGABAD OFFICE

Email:- masicon2024nashik@gmail.com

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 2024

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 2024

36000
37000
31000
31000
58500

58500

1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023

1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023

32000
33000
28000
28500

51500

51500

Upto 31 July 2023

Upto 31 July 2023

28000
29000
25000
24500

44500

44500

Non ASI Member
PG student
Accompanying Person 
Single Occupancy

Single Occupancy

Category 

Category 

ASI Member

 Check in:- 8 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024
Time:- 2 pm

Time:- 2 pm

Time:- 2 pm

Time:- 10 am

Time:- 10 am

Time:- 10 am

 Check in:- 8 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024

 Check in:- 7 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 2024

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 2024

1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023

1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023

Upto 31 July 2023

Upto 31 July 2023

Non ASI Member
PG student
Accompanying Person 

Single Occupancy

Single Occupancy

Category 

Category 

ASI Member 20500
21500
17500
17000

29500

29500

24500
25500
20500
20000

36500

36500

28500
29500
23500
23000

43500

43500

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 4 NIGHTS  (PREMIUM)RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 4 NIGHTS  (PREMIUM)

73500

73500

64500

64500

55500

55500

Single Occupancy

Single Occupancy

Time:- 2 pm Time:- 10 am
 Check in:- 7 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 2024

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 2024

1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023

1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023

Upto 31 July 2023

Upto 31 July 2023

Non ASI Member
PG student
Accompanying Person 

Category 

Category 

ASI Member 33500
34500
30500
30000

38500
39500
34500
34000

43500
44500
38500
38000

1 Nov 2023 to10 Jan 20241 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023Upto 31 July 2023

Non ASI Member
PG student
Accompanying Person 

Category 

ASI Member 23500
24500
20500
20000

28500
29500
24500
24000

33500
34500
28500
28000

Twin sharing ( you will be sharing a room with another doctor)

Twin sharing ( you will be sharing a room with another doctor)

Twin sharing ( you will be sharing a room with another doctor)

Twin sharing ( you will be sharing a room with another doctor)
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