





8,9,10,11 February 2024

Venue:- The Democracy Hotels, Resorts & Convention Centres, Nashik

**Registration Form** 

Receipt No:-			Date:	-
Personal Details *Name				
(Please write the name	as it appears in MMC/MCI	Reg Certificate)		
*Institute			*Designation	
*MMC/MCI No			*ASI No	
*E-mail ID			*Mobile No	
*Address				
*City	*State	*Pincode	*Country_	
Name(s) of Accompany	ving Person(s)			
Nam	e		Food Choice	
1			Veg. Food Non-veg	ı. Food
2				
3				

# REGISTRATION FEES

Category	Upto 15 Aug 2023	16 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 31 Jan 2024	1 Feb to Spot
ASI Member	11500	12500	13500	15500
Non ASI Member	12500	13500	14500	16500
PG student	8500	8500	8500	9500
Accompanying Person	8000	8500	9000	10000

### **REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDES**

- 1) Conference registration fees
- 2) Lunch on 8, 9, 10,11 February 2024 \*Breakfast on 8, 9, 10, 11 February 2024 \*Dinner on 8, 9, 10 February 2024
- 3) Kit for Delegate & PG Student
- 4) Entry in trade exhibition area
- 5) The above tarif includes 18% GST and
- is subject to change as per government guidelines

### PAYMENT METHOD

#### IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1) No Kit for Accompanying Person
- 2) No Kit guarantee for spot registration
- 3) All PG student must attach a letter / certificate by the HOD
- 4) Those registering under ASI member category should provide ASI membership Number
- 5) MD/ Diploma postgraduates should obtain Bonafide Certificate from Head of Department
- 6) Children older than 5 years shall be considered as Adults
- 7) 10th Feb 2024 banquet coupons are not included in Registration fees For PG student

Delegate who wish to pay by Cheque (At Par) / DD may draw the same in favour of MASICON2024 NSS payable at Nashik and Send it along with duly filed registration form and send to conference secretarial address.

### Bank Details for NEFT/ RTGS payment.

A/c Name	MASICON2024 NSS	
A/c No.	50200076097831	
IFSC Code	HDFC0000878	
Bank Name	HDFC BANK LTD .	

# RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 3 NIGHTS (PREMIUM)

Time:- 2 pm

Check in:- 8 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024

Twin sharing (you will be sharing a room with another doctor)

Twin sharing (you will be sharing a room with another doctor)

Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024
ASI Member	28000	32000	36000
Non ASI Member	29000	33000	37000
PG student	25000	28000	31000
Accompanying Person	24500	28500	31000
Single Occupancy	44500	51500	58500

Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024
Single Occupancy	44500	51500	58500

# RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 3 NIGHTS (DELUXE)

Check in:- 8 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024 Time:- 2 pm Time:- 10 am

Twin on anning ( you will be charing a room wan another acctor)				
Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024	
ASI Member	20500	24500	28500	
Non ASI Member	21500	25500	29500	
PG student	17500	20500	23500	
Accompanying Person	17000	20000	23000	
Single Occupancy	29500	36500	43500	

Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024
Single Occupancy	29500	36500	43500

# RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 4 NIGHTS (PREMIUM)) Check in:- 7 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024

Time:- 2 pm Time:- 10 am

<u>ıwın snarın</u> ç	Iwin sharing ( you will be sharing a room with another doctor)				
Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024		
ASI Member	33500	38500	43500		
Non ASI Member	34500	39500	44500		
PG student	30500	34500	38500		
Accompanying Person	30000	34000	38000		
Single Occupancy	55500	64500	73500		

Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024
Single Occupancy	55500	64500	73500

# **RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES FOR 4 NIGHTS (DELUXE)**

Check in:- 7 Feb 2024 to Check out:- 11th Feb 2024 Time:- 2 pm Time:- 10 am

Twin sharing (you will be sharing a room with another doctor)

Category	Upto 31 July 2023	1 Aug 2023 to 31 Oct 2023	1 Nov 2023 to 10 Jan 2024
ASI Member	23500	28500	33500
Non ASI Member	24500	29500	34500
PG student	20500	24500	28500
Accompanying Person	20000	24000	28000

### RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE INCLUDES

- 1) Conference registration fees
- 2) Breakfast on 8, 9, 10,11th February 2024
- 3) Lunch on 8, 9, 10,11 th February 2024
- 4) Dinner on 8, 9, 10 th February 2024
- 5) Kit for Delegate & PG Student
- 6) Entry in trade exhibition area
- 7) The above Charges Including of 18% GST and is subject to change as per government guidelines

### Secretarial Correspondence



**Nashik Surgical Society** 1floor, IMA, Shalimar, Nashik

Dr. Mahesh Malu **Organising Secretary** MASICON2024 - NASHIK Email:- masicon2024nashik@gmail.com

## **IMPORTANT NOTE**

- 1) NO Pickup and drop is provided
- 2) Early check-in & late checkout subject to availability
- 3) Residential package after 10th January 2024 will be subject to availability.
- 4) Please carry government recognized photo id for hotel check in.
- 5) Check In :- 2pm & Check out :- 10 am on Selected Date



CORPCON EVENTS, UNIT OF BODHANKAR EVENTS LLP,

#### **AURANGABAD OFFICE**

SAKSHI 20, SREENAGAR HSG SOCIETY, BEHIND SAURABH GAS, SUT GIRNI MARG, GARKHEDA, Ph+91 9130090434, +91 9130090435 +919423781867, +919422209890

Email - bodhankar.events@gmail.com website - www.bodhankarevents.com

MUMBAI, PUNE, NASHIK